
red
yellow
green
orange
white
blue
tan
pink
grey
dark green
purple

dark yellow
brown

80 70

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

70
70

[ A ]

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
300
350
400
450
500

[ V ]
Volt ColorRating

MEGA M 70 V 80
MEGA M 70 V 100
MEGA M 70 V 125
MEGA M 70 V 150
MEGA M 70 V 175
MEGA M 70 V 200
MEGA M 70 V 225
MEGA M 70 V 250
MEGA M 70 V 300
MEGA M 70 V 350
MEGA M 70 V 400
MEGA M 70 V 450
MEGA M 70 V 500


